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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 31 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
19.06.2022 - 9:55 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 1:02.82 Trentkiewicz Dominika 01507 Bydgoszcz 18.07.2021

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and younger

1. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:28.17 278 43.77 44.40
2. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:31.63 248 45.27 46.36
3. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:32.22 243 44.28 47.94
4. Popanda Liwia 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:42.51 177 49.56 52.95
5. Lahuta Eva 12 DzMSzS Dolyna 2:03.62 101 58.76 1:04.86
6. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 2:10.77 85 58.96 1:11.81

12 - 13 years

1. Rzepka Klara 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 1:14.61 459 35.68 38.93
2. Gaca Izabela 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:16.45 427 37.83 38.62
3. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:17.46 410 38.45 39.01
4. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:20.31 368 39.89 40.42
5. Jasniecka Emilia 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:21.28 355 38.96 42.32
6. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:22.25 342 39.23 43.02
7. Mazur Oliwia 09 WKS Slask 1:24.87 312 41.72 43.15
8. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:36.04 215 45.27 50.77
9. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:38.25 201 47.19 51.06

10. Zyla Alicja 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:39.85 191
11. Babiarz Blanka 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:44.42 167 51.03 53.39
12. Artwik Hanna 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 1:52.97 132 54.69 58.28
13. Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 2:08.06 90

14 years

1. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:10.27 549 34.35 35.92
2. Kochanska Aleksandra 08 KS SWIM-ART Wroclaw 1:16.53 425 36.81 39.72
3. Janicka Katarzyna 08 Start Opole 1:18.09 400 38.29 39.80

15 - 16 years

1. Lech Agata 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:19.59 378 37.84 41.75

17 - 18 years

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:03.77 735 30.69 33.08
2. Wilk Nikola 05 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:16.35 428 36.96 39.39

Open

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:03.77 735 30.69 33.08
2. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:10.27 549 34.35 35.92
3. Rzepka Klara 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 1:14.61 459 35.68 38.93
4. Wilk Nikola 05 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:16.35 428 36.96 39.39
5. Gaca Izabela 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:16.45 427 37.83 38.62
6. Kochanska Aleksandra 08 KS SWIM-ART Wroclaw 1:16.53 425 36.81 39.72
7. Kuzaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:17.46 410 38.45 39.01
8. Janicka Katarzyna 08 Start Opole 1:18.09 400 38.29 39.80
9. Lech Agata 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:19.59 378 37.84 41.75

10. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:20.31 368 39.89 40.42
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 31, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. Jasniecka Emilia 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:21.28 355 38.96 42.32
12. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:22.25 342 39.23 43.02
13. Mazur Oliwia 09 WKS Slask 1:24.87 312 41.72 43.15
14. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:28.17 278 43.77 44.40
15. Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:31.63 248 45.27 46.36
16. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:32.22 243 44.28 47.94
17. Wisniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:36.04 215 45.27 50.77
18. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:38.25 201 47.19 51.06
19. Zyla Alicja 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:39.85 191
20. Popanda Liwia 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:42.51 177 49.56 52.95
21. Babiarz Blanka 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:44.42 167 51.03 53.39
22. Artwik Hanna 10 KP Otmuchow & Nysa 1:52.97 132 54.69 58.28
23. Lahuta Eva 12 DzMSzS Dolyna 2:03.62 101 58.76 1:04.86
24. Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 2:08.06 90
25. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 2:10.77 85 58.96 1:11.81


